

Bid Tabulation

Batavia Township Amelia-Olive Branch Road Sidewalk December 2, 2021

Fillmore Construction LLC Adleta, Inc. Lonkard Construction Company Fred A. Nemann Co. Leesburg, OH Cincinnati, OH Union, KY Cincinnati, OH

RFF	ITEN	1	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.			MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$849.39	\$849.39	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$849.39	\$849.39	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	22	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$20.00	\$440.00	\$11.21	\$246.62	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$20.00	\$440.00
4	203	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	214	\$30.00	\$6,420.00	\$30.00	\$6,420.00	\$48.73	\$10,428.22	\$45.00	\$9,630.00	\$40.00	\$8,560.00
5	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$284.41	\$284.41	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	35	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$76.36	\$2,672.60	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00
7	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	42	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$76.36	\$3,207.12	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00
8	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$210.03	\$840.12	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
9	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$233.67	\$701.01	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
10	452	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	95	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$100.00	\$9,500.00	\$70.44	\$6,691.80	\$95.00	\$9,025.00	\$110.00	\$10,450.00
11	608	5" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	3255	\$10.00	\$32,550.00	\$7.00	\$22,785.00	\$7.51	\$24,445.05	\$9.50	\$30,922.50	\$8.00	\$26,040.00
12	608	CURB RAMP	S.F.	132	\$25.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	\$1,980.00	\$19.29	\$2,546.28	\$20.00	\$2,640.00	\$20.00	\$2,640.00
13	609	COMBINATION ROLL CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	22	\$40.00	\$880.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$43.69	\$961.18	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00
14	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	15	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$29.80	\$447.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
15	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	15	\$22.00	\$330.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$30.70	\$460.50	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
16	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$35.40	\$531.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
17	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,014.09	\$11,014.09	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
18	623	., .	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,575.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$78.75	\$236.25	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
20	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION	EACH	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$99.75	\$199.50	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
21	644	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	40	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$32.50	\$1,300.00	\$34.13	\$1,365.20	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
22	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	300	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.12	\$2,436.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00
23	SPEC	REMOVE AND RELOCATE MAILBOX	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$252.34	\$252.34	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
		TOTAL				\$74,330.00		\$71,750.00		\$73,240.07		\$83,642.50		\$86,090.00